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#51312 
10 DESIGNS

Winter Pines



MATERIALS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

0747  Golden Brown 
0781  Candlewick 
0945  Pine Park 
1055  Bark 
1123  Caramel Cream 
1252  Dark Tan 
1355  Fox 
1532  Coral 
1725  Terra Cotta 

2011  Fire Engine 
2123  Bordeaux 
5531  Pear 
5743  Asparagus 
5833  Limabean 
5944  Backyard Green 
9868  Limeade Isacord Variegated Thread
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Isacord Thread Colors

Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Olive Green Detail .......................................... 5833
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 4. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 5. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 6. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 7. Light Brown Cone Detail ................................. 1252
n 8. Tan Detail ........................................................1123
n 9. Cream Detail .................................................. 0781
n 10. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 11. Greenish Brown Detail ................................... 0747
n 12. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252
n 13. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 14. Medium Red Detail ..........................................2011
n 15. Dark Red Detail .............................................. 2123
n 16. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1532

177.8  X  159.5 mm7.00  X  6.28 in. 33364 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Olive Green Detail .......................................... 5833
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 4. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 5. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 6. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 7. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252
n 8. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 9. Medium Red Detail ..........................................2011
n 10. Dark Red Detail .............................................. 2123
n 11. Brown Detail ................................................... 1355
n 12. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 13. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 14. Light Brown Cone Detail ................................. 1252
n 15. Tan Detail ........................................................1123
n 16. Cream Detail .................................................. 0781

51312-02  Pine Bundle 151312-01  Pine Wreath

215.1  X  97.5 mm8.47  X  3.84 in. 31000 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Olive Green Detail .......................................... 5833
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 4. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 5. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 6. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 7. Light Brown Cone Detail ................................. 1252
n 8. Tan Detail ........................................................1123
n 9. Cream Detail .................................................. 0781
n 10. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 11. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 12. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 13. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 14. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252

214.7  X  134.0 mm8.45  X  5.28 in. 29331 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 3. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 4. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 5. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 6. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252
n 7. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 8. Medium Red Detail ..........................................2011
n 9. Dark Red Detail .............................................. 2123
n 10. Brown Detail ................................................... 1355

51312-04  Pine Bundle 251312-03  Pine Half  Wreath

140.4  X  89.6 mm5.53  X  3.53 in. 10339 St.

4
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 

Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.



DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 3. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 4. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 5. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 6. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252

148.1  X  78.1 mm5.83  X  3.08 in. 7035 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Olive Green Detail .......................................... 5833
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 4. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 5. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 6. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 7. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 8. Light Brown Cone Detail ................................. 1252
n 9. Tan Detail ........................................................1123
n 10. Cream Detail .................................................. 0781
n 11. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 12. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 13. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 14. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 15. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252

51312-06  Pine Bundle 351312-05  Pine Accent 1

97.3  X  129.1 mm3.83  X  5.08 in. 18644 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Olive Green Detail .......................................... 5833
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 4. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 5. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 6. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 7. Light Brown Stem Detail ................................. 1252
n 8. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 9. Medium Red Detail ..........................................2011
n 10. Dark Red Detail .............................................. 2123
n 11. Brown Detail ................................................... 1355
n 12. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 13. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 14. Light Brown Cone Detail ................................. 1252
n 15. Tan Cone Detail ...............................................1123
n 16. Cream Cone Detail ......................................... 0781

128.2  X  132.0 mm5.05  X  5.20 in. 19176 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 2. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 3. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 1252
n 4. Tan Detail ........................................................1123
n 5. Cream Detail .................................................. 0781

51312-08  Pine Cone Border51312-07  Pine Corner

151.8  X  38.8 mm5.98  X  1.53 in. 17012 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5743
n 2. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 3. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 4. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 5. Greenish Brown Detail ................................... 0747
n 6. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 1252

228.6  X  84.7 mm9.00  X  3.33 in. 10725 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 5743
n 2. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 1055
n 3. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0945
n 4. Light Brown Cone Detail ................................. 1252
n 5. Tan Detail ........................................................1123
n 6. Cream Detail .................................................. 0781
n 7. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5944
n 8. Variegated Green Detail ................................. 9868
n 9. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5531
n 10. Greenish Brown Stem Detail .......................... 0747
n 11. Light Stem Detail ............................................ 1252
n 12. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 13. Medium Red Detail ..........................................2011
n 14. Dark Red Detail .............................................. 2123
n 15. Brown Detail ................................................... 1355

51312-10  Pine Accent 251312-09  Pine Border

72.1  X  76.6 mm2.84  X  3.01 in. 8296 St.

7
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 

Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.


